

- 48 SL/565/2016) Mr. Ajay Basutkar, Advocate for the Plaintiffs
)
) **PC.:** The Plaintiffs and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Suit and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 21.02.2017,
) failing the Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
- 49 SL/632/2016) S. S. Dwivedi, Advocate for the Plaintiffs
)
) **PC.:** The Plaintiffs and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Suit and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 07.02.2017,
) failing the Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
- 50 SL/634/2016) Pratibha Rupnawar, i/b. M/s. J Law Associates,
) Advocate for the Plaintiffs
)
) **PC.:** The Plaintiffs and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Suit and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 31.01.2017,
) failing the Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
- 54 SL/672/2016) Sahil Bijliwala, i/b. FZB & Associates, Advocate for
) the Plaintiffs
)
) **PC.:** The Plaintiffs and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Suit and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 07.02.2017,
) failing the Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
)

Date : 10.01.2017

Prothonotary & Senior Master

